
Capri Du Toit
Emma Marcial
Rory Maciha
Emma Zenus

Mia Malkemus
Lorelei Mote

Charlotte Ocampo
London Edelstein

Audrey Zhou
Izabella Kazaryan

Audrey Kim
Emily Lopez
Brielle Lee

Penny Galvan
Vera Evans

Summer Sawyer
Nevaeh Zaugg

Madison Emery
Kiara Coronel

Phoebe Ye
Nalah Karo

Kaydence Miller
Juliana Che

Daylin Mendez
Lizzie Small

Alana Gonzalez

Kate Mirelez
Alice Darby

Nikola Gustafson
Reese Stewart

Olivia VogtLowell
Lauren Tamayo

Paisley Buck
Penelope Vargas
Olivia Bowles
Daisy Roberts
Lailonie Jaco

Charlottle Chau
Makayla Wang
Norah Cooper

Prielle Provencher
Cecelia Dimalanta
Aletheia Jackson
Izabela Romero

Odessa Kaye
Ashra Gumbs

Bianca Saavedra-Smyth
Willow Wragg

Nyla Varner
Cassie Ezell

Masha Ivoshkus
Danica Stiles

Raegan Belanger
Marayah Torres

Kristene Lin
Kayla Cervantes

Madison Serdengecti

Kayla Landis
Melody Ortbals

Rory Maciha
Sadie Maurer

Skylar Godwin
Josie Niedzwiecki

Ivy Pouldar
Gabi Lee

Emilia Sebestyen
Eden Lopez

Shyla Gilarde
Sydney Aquino
Emiko Brown

Madeline Molitor
Audrina Christensen

Zoe Rosenberg
Summer Sawyer
Evelyn Goldstein
Maryn Callicoatt
Madison Emery

Phoebe Ye
Fernanda Esturban

Nalah Karo 
Myla Lee

Hailey Harvey
Jayden Lucero
Daylin Mendez

Joy Suzuki
Roya Jamei

Caitlyn Chang
Dalilah Alonso

Olivia Jaramillo
Mylie Sakhrani

Grace Poon
Etta Ehler

Kamila Johnson
Emma Thompson

Callie Gaudet
Dylan Gregson
Mackenzie Li
Paisley Buck

Chevelle Leath
Lana Kemp
Annabel Lee

Maddie Bauknecht
Kendall Hellinga

Eve Luskin
Nora Winkel
Stevie Lopez

Lily Bias
Ryan Benoff
Faith Holland
Kayla Sanders

Francesca Longo
Peyton Martin

Kumush Khoshimkhujaeva
Irina Boca

Hitomi Kiuchi
Alysa Polsingkhorn
Valentina Hernandez

Olivia Galatsis
Pricilla Mulyadi

2023 Gymnastics 
socal state champions 

X c e l 

Kayla Landis
Melody Ortbals
Lily Hernandez
Halle Oslund
Sophie Parada
Emma Zenus

Mia Malkemus
Sage Mariano
Sydnee Block
Audrey Zhou
Eden Lopez
Audrey Kim
Kayla Fulton

Yesenia Cabrera
Alixandria Jade Veto-Avina

Vera Evans
Summer Sawyer

Makena Mora
Josie Woodell

Phoebe Ye
Fernanda Esturban
Kyleigh Gleason

Juliana Che
Daylin Mendez

Lizbeth De La Torre
Camilla Sotelo
Dalilah Alonso

Stella DeJong
Grace Poon

Kamila Johnson
Everlene Tran
Taylor Sepe

Mackenzie Li
Paisley Buck
Olivia Bowles

Lana Kemp
Laura Jaszberenyi
Kendall Hellinga
Makayla Wang
Emma Luckey
Lillian Karich

Lily Bias
Delila Drought
Noa Langsdorf
Kayla Sanders
Claire Roberts

Athena Alvarado
Cassie Ezell
Lisa Lueders

Hitomi Kiuchi
Alysa Polsingkhorn

Kristene Lin
Olivia Galatsis

Pricilla Mulyadi

Peyton Patton
Madilyn Aragon
Sophie Parada
Emma Zenus
Piper Wais
Ivy Pouldar

Gabi Lee
Sydnee Block
Audrey Zhou

Penny McElvany
Audrey Kim
Brett Benson

Isabella Stewart
Yesenia Cabrera
Molly Schneider

Sadie Shapiro
Penny Galvan

Aubrey Gagalang
Gwyn Hughes

Summer Sawyer
Nevaeh Zaugg
Bella Coleman
Josie Woodell
Aviana Zdrilic

Phoebe Ye
Nalah Karo
Abby Tryon

Rilynn Manning
Lilly Williams

Camila Alvarado
Jayden Lucero
Daylin Mendez

Lizzie Small
Emma Penner

Olivia Jaramillo
Alice Darby

Nikola Gustafson
Reese Stewart
Riese Pinick
Jenna Hook

Paisley Buck
Olivia Bowles
Daisy Roberts

Maddie Bauknecht
Emily Mirelez
Quinn Wilcox
Siena Villegas

Ana Garcia
Angela Tredanari

Lily Bias
Simia Ganwani
Harper Bayog
Kayla Sanders
Claire Roberts
Alexa Forsythe
Sasha Maloma

Cassie Ezell
Eva Ramos

Aubrey Montague
Danica Stiles

Alysa Polsingkhorn
Isabella Gonzalez

Sasha Kolczak
Madison Serdengecti

Kayla Landis
Melody Ortbals
Kate Jimenez
Sophie Parada
Emma Zenus

Mia Malkemus
Lorelei Mote

Gabi Lee
Audrey Zhou
Eden Lopez
Audrey Kim
Kayla Fulton

Yesenia Cabrera
Audrina Christensen

Vera Evans
Summer Sawyer
Nevaeh Zaugg
Josie Woodell

Phoebe Ye
Fernanda Esturban
Kaydence Miller

Juliana Che
Daylin Mendez

Lizzie Small
Alana Gonzalez

Olivia Jaramillo
Grace Poon

Nikola Gustafson
Morgyn Philip

Taylor Sepe
Mackenzie Li
Paisley Buck
Olivia Bowles
Daisy Roberts
Olivia Velasco

Charlottle Chau
Makayla Wang
Emma Luckey
Stevie Lopez

Lily Bias
Ryan Benoff

Harper Bayog
Kayla Sanders

Diana Bogatikova
Willow Wragg
Cassie Ezell
Irina Boca

Hitomi Kiuchi
Alysa Polsingkhorn

Kristene Lin
Olivia Galatsis

Pricilla Mulyadi

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around
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